10/27/201

gid LastName

400 MEIER

404 BARNES

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$410.68

$410.68

Drawer Report JP

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,164.77) ($44.00)

($1,164.77) ($44.00)

#Paids/'Void

52

52

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,619.45 $1,575.45
$1,619.45 $1,575.45

$0.00

$0.00

109

109



